16.11.2017

16.11.2017

AT 2.30 PM:-

1. MAC.APP. 18/2013

2. MAC.APP. 688/2013

3. MAC.APP. 886/2014

4. MAC.APP. 555/2015

5. MAC.APP. 883/2015

6. MAC.APP. 866/2016
CM APPL. 38922/2016
CM APPL. 38923/2016

7. MAC.APP. 102/2017

8. MAC.APP. 112/2017

9. MAC.APP. 345/2017
CM APPL. 13540/2017

1 LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS

PRE LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 110-111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II
DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHT

SUBE SINGH THUKRANA & ANR DALIP SINGH
Vs. SAJAMUDDIN & ORS

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN
LTD
Vs. SMT RAMA & ORS

ANIL KUMAR ANSHUMAN BAL
Vs. TATA AIG GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. & ANR

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MANISH MAINI
Vs. ARSHAY & ORS (TATA AIG
INSURANCE CO LTD)

BABITA DEVI & ORS ANSHUMAN BAL & KARAN BAL
Vs. TATA AIG GEN INS CO LTD

& ORS

MASTER YASH alias YATENDER O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI
CHAUHAN (THR FATHER PREM

NATH)

Vs. SHAMBHU & ORS (TATA AIG
GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

LAXMI KUMARI & ORS BHUPESH NARULA, SAMEER
Vs. NAVEEN KUMAR & ORS (TATA NANDWANT
AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

SEEMA SINGH & ORS S N PARASHAR
Vs. DESRAJ & ANR ( TATA AIG

GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

LTD)

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO SAMEER NANDWANT
LTD



16.11.2017

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CM APPL.
WITH MAC.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

CM APPL.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

13542/2017
APP. 407/2017

407/2017

365/2017

575/2017

632/2017

25789/2017
25791/2017

654/2017

26507/2017

771/2014

322/2015

358/2015

416/2016

588/2016

1024/2016

Vs. CHANDER MAITRA & ORS

CHANDER MAITRA

Vs. BHAGWAT SINGH & ORS
(TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED)

SANTO DEVI & ANR
Vs. LEKH RAM & ORS (TATA AIG
GEN INS CO LTD)

KIRAN KUMAR
Vs. AMIT KUMAR & ANR

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. KESHAV KUMAR & ORS

KESHAV KUMAR alias KAPIL
Vs. TATA AIG GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

SAVITRI
Vs. SHRI RAM GEN INS CO LTD
& ORS

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD
Vs. SHEWTA BHAGAT & ORS

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. LAKHAN SINGH & ORS

LAKHAN SINGH
Vs. SRI RAM GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

MAHENDRA RAY & ANR

Vs. RANJEET RAY & ORS (M/S
SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD )

JITENDER
Vs. ABDUL SALLAM & ORS (SHRI
RAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

LOK ADALAT CASES

BHUPESH NARULA

S N PARASHAR

S K VASHISTHA

SAMEER NANDWANT

VERMA & ASSO

ANSHUMAN BAL

SANJEET K TRIVEDI

SAMEER NANDWANT

KARAN BAL, ANSHUMAN BAL

S K VASHISTHA, SAMEER NANDWANI

R K BACHCHAN



16.11.2017

21. MAC.APP. 59/2014

22. MAC.APP. 213/2014

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
15.11.2017

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SALMA & ORS

SALMA & ORS
Vs. SH SUNIL KUMAR & ORS

LOK ADALAT CASES

ABHISHEK KUMAR

O P MANNIE, MANISH
MAINI, ABHISHEK KUMAR

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



